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INDIAN CUISINE, TAKE OUT & TIFFIN SERVICE
2956 ELLWOOD DR SW,EDMONTON

CALL US : 780-761-1314, 780-606-2900

APPETIZER VEG

VEG SAMOSA

ALOO TIKKI "
BREAD PAKORA

NOODLES TIKKI BURGER
SPRING ROLL(8 PC)
NOODLES SPRING ROLL(8PC)
FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

VEG PAKORA

PANEER PAKORA (8 PCS)
VEG NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE
MANCHOORIAN %
CHILLI PANEER

PANEER TIKKA

ALOO PATTY

APPETIZER NON VEG-

FISH PAKORA

FLOUR BATTERED FRIED FISH

CHICKEN NOODLES

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES TOSSED WITH
NOODLES IN A SPECIAL SAUCE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN MIXED IN FRIED RICE.
CHILLY CHICKEN
TENDER PIECES OF CHICKEN COOKED IN INDO-CHINESE SAUCE
CHILLY FISH
S‘l .49 ::'LTEERED FRIED FISH COOKED IN INDO-CHINESE
$1.49 CHICKEN TIKKA
BONELESS PIECES OF TENDER CHICKEN
s240 [N
$5.99 FISH TIKKA
$5.99 PSR PRI WA LLS 4 VY MR
$9.99 CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN PIECES COATED IN A TANGY, SLIGHTLY
55.99 SWEET, AND SPICY SAUCE, OFTEN SERVED WITH FRIED RICE OR NOODLES.
$5.99 CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
A UNIQUE BLEND OF YDGURT CAEAM, CLEESE, PAPAVA AND
El , C SE, ¥,
37'99 SPICES AND COOKED ON A GRILL OR OVEN
$11.99
$9.99
$9.99
$14.99
$14.99
$13.99
$3.99

$9.99

$13.99

$11.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

$14.99

BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI $10.99

STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH FRESH

VEGETABLES FLAVOURED WITH SAFFRON

CHICKEN /GOAT BIRYANI $13.99/814.99

STEAMED RICE COOKED WITH CHICKEN /LAMB WITH

DUR TRADITIONAL CURRY FROM NORTHERN INDIA

JEERA RICE $5.99

JEERA (CUMIN) INFUSED RICE »
CHAAP CORNER (L

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP $13.99

::T“:::.Ik:tl::\;l&l:ﬂm IN SPICES, PERFECTLY

MALAI SOYA CHAAP * $13.99

B o 0 %

TAWA CHAAP §14.99

PG A TRALITIONAL SEEES PNERIED CLYANA

KADAI CHAAP $14.99

GINGER GARLIC PASTE, RED CHILLI POWDER AND

POWUER, TOMATC, SALT AND TURMERIC POWDER

LASSI $3.99

(SALTY, SWEET, MANGO)

LEMONADE $3.99

POP $1.99

Tea * $1.99

GULAB JAMUN (2PCS) $1.99

FRIED MINI CHEFSE BALL DEEP IN SUGAR SYRUP

RAS MALAI (2PCS ) $4.99

A DESSERT ORIGINATING FROM EASTERN INDIA
PUFF CHEESE PATTIES DEEP IN RICH MILK SYRUP



k) %

MAIN COURSE VEG NAAN |
MAIN COURSE NON VEG -- BUTTERNAAN ——— $1.99
DAAL MAKHNI 13.99
? GOAT/CHICKEN CURRY  $15.99/14.99 [ty $2.99
DAAL TADKA CHACHA SPL s12.09 USANANNNONREDIMDIRI | CHEDAR PARATHA $2.99
KADHI BAKDRA SRL SRR GOAT/CHICKEN VANDALOO 159971459  [MENASUNNGS oo
CHANA MASALA 61399 RAITA BOONDI $4.99
: GOAT/CHICKEN SAAG §15.99/14.99 SAAD
MIX VEG SERER 0 AT/CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH $15.99/14.99  [CLL ey e
BH'ND' FRY $1 4.99 BUTTER CHICKEN $14.99 SPL.GAJAR ACHAAR 85.99
MALAI KOFTA SRS CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $14.99
SHAHI PANEER $14.99 SHRAL CORNER 23
CHAAT PAAPDI / DAHI BHALLA  $6.99 EACH
KADAI PANEER $14.99 CHACHE DA DHABA SPL - SAMOSA CHAAT / TIKKI CHAAT
PALAK PANEER $14.99 TIKKI CHANNA /SAMOSA CHANNA
PANEER BHURJI $15.99 [l CHOLEBHATURE $8.99(2PC) %
CHOLLE POORI $8.99(2PC) WRAPS
e GALG s1200 I Binac e A PANEER TIKKA / CHICKEN TIKKA $8.99 EACH

BUTTER CHICKEN / SOYA CHAAP

AMRITSARI ALOO KULCHA  $13.99(2 PC)

AMRITSARI MIX KULCHA  $14.99(2PC)
AMRITSARI PANEER KULCHA $16.99(2 PC)

TIFFIN SERVICES

NUTRI KULCHA $13.99 (2 PC)

BREAD KULCHA WITH $9.99 (2PC)
CHANNE

CHICKEN KEEMA NAAN $9.99 (1PC)
WITH GRAVY

VEG KEEMA NAAN WITH $9.99 (1PC)
GRAVY




