

INDIAN CUISINE, TAKE OUT & TIFFIN SERVICE 2956 ELLWOOD DR SW,EDMONTON

CALL US: 780-761-1314, 780-606-3900

#### APPETIZER VEG

VEG SAMOSA	\$1.49
ALOO TIKKI	\$1.49
BREAD PAKORA	\$2.49
NOODLES TIKKI BURGER	\$5.99
SPRING ROLL(8 PC)	\$5.99
NOODLES SPRING ROLL(8PC)	\$9.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.99
ONION RINGS	\$5.99
VEG PAKORA	\$7.99
PANEER PAKORA (8 PCS)	\$11.99
VEG NOODLES	\$9.99
VEG FRIED RICE	\$9.99
MANCHOORIAN 🦋	\$14.99
CHILLI PANEER	\$14.99
PANEER TIKKA	\$13.99
ALOO PATTY	\$3.99





# MAIN COURSE VEG

DAAL MAKHNI	\$13.99
DAAL TADKA CHACHA SPL	\$13.99
KADHI PAKORA SPL	\$13.99
CHANA MASALA	\$13.99
MIX VEG	\$13.99
BHINDI FRY	\$14.99
MALAI KOFTA	\$14.99
SHAHI PANEER	\$14.99
KADAI PANEER	\$14.99
PALAK PANEER	\$14.99
PANEER BHURJI	\$15.99
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$14.99
FRESH SAAG	\$14.99



### MAIN COURSE NON VEG

<b>GOAT/CHICKEN CURRY</b>	\$15.99/14.99
GOAT/CHICKEN KARAHI	\$15.99/14.99
GOAT/CHICKEN VANDALOO	\$15.99/14.99
GOAT/CHICKEN SAAG	\$15.99/14.99
GOAT/CHICKEN ROGAN JOS	H \$15.99/14.99
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$14.99
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$14.99

# CHACHE DA DHABA SPL

CHOLE BHATURE	\$8.99(2PC)
CHOLLE POORI	\$8.99(2PC)
PANEER STUFFED BHATURE	\$13.99(2PC)
EXTRA CHANNE	\$3.99

AMRITSARI ALOO KULCHA \$13.99 (2 PC)
AMRITSARI MIX KULCHA \$14.99 (2 PC)
AMRITSARI PANEER KULCHA \$16.99 (2 PC)

NUTRI KULCHA	\$13.99 (2 PC)	
BREAD KULCHA WITH	\$9.99 (2 PC)	
CHANNE		

CHICKEN KEEMA NAAN	\$9.99	(1 PC)
WITH GRAVY		
VEG KEEMA NAAN WITH	\$9.99	(1 PC)
GRAVY		



CHAAT PAAPDI / DAHI BHALLA \$6.99 EACH SAMOSA CHAAT / TIKKI CHAAT TIKKI CHANNA /SAMOSA CHANNA

#### WRAPS

PANEER TIKKA / CHICKEN TIKKA \$8.99 EACH BUTTER CHICKEN / SOYA CHAAP

### TIFFIN SERVICES

\$250

